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SCOLOUR OPTIONS

STANDARD COLOURS

The Elipso Domestic Louvre range is available in thirteen standard colours within a four 
week turnaround from order to dispatch. We maintain stock holdings of the markets most 
popular colours so that we can supply our industry best product within industry best 
turnaround times.

PREMIUM COLOURS

The entire Elipso range is also available in over 150+ premium powder coat options, which 
does incur a powder coating surcharge and takes approximately 6 weeks to turnaround from 
order. For more information on which premium coatings are available, please request an up 
to date colour chart from an Ozroll representative.
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 Pearl White Gloss

Deep Ocean Texture

Ironstone Texture

Woodland Grey Texture

Jasper Texture

Paperbark Texture

Dune Texture

Surfmist Texture or Satin  

Silver Texture

Monument Texture

Black Texture

Primrose Texture

 GA078A

GJ301A

GL336A

GL333A

GM314A

GD314A

GL352A

 GA336A  /   GB136A

GY35LA

GL329A

GN305A

GD331A

Pearl White Gloss

Deep Ocean Texture

Ironstone Texture

Woodland Grey Texture

Jasper Texture

Paperbark Texture

Dune Texture


